Rev C
DTA2-65 SERIES
60~65 Watts
AC/DC Desktop Power Supply
Single Output
6/7/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
Size: 3.94in x 2.20in x 1.30in (100mm x 56mm x 33mm)
  FEATURES
• Universal Input Voltage Range
• Single Output Models
• Optional Output Connectors
Available
• IEC-320-C14, IEC-320-C8, and
IEC-320-C6 Input Inlets Available
• Meets EISA 2007/DoE (VI) & EU ErP/CoC (5)
• Over Voltage, Over Current, and Short Circuit
Protection
• High Efficiency
• UL60950-1; CSA C22.2 and EN60905-1 Safety
Approvals
  DESCRIPTION
The DTA2-65 series of AC/DC desktop power supplies offers up to 65 watts of output
power in a 3.94” x 2.20” x 1.30” package. This series consists of single output models
with a universal input voltage range and high efficiency. Different options are available
for this series including either IEC-320-C14, IEC-320-C8, and IEC-320-C6 input inlets
and different optional output connectors. Each model in this series meets EIS
2007/DoE (VI) and EU ErP/CoC (5) and each has over voltage, over current, and short
circuit protection. This series has UL60950-1: CSA C22.2 and EN60950-1 safety
approvals. Please call factory for order details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Output Voltage Output Current Output Power Ripple Max. Efficiency Input Voltage Range DoE (VI) CoC (5)
DTA2-60S12X 12VDC 5.0A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
100~240VAC
DTA2-60S125X 12.5VDC 4.80A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S13X 13VDC 4.61A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S135X 13.5VDC 4.44A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S14X 14VDC 4.28A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S145X 14.5VDC 4.13A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S15X 15VDC 4.0A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S155X 15.5VDC 3.87A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S16X 16VDC 3.75A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S165X 16.5VDC 3.63A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S17X 17VDC 3.52A 60W 250mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S18X 18VDC 3.33A 60W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S185X 18.5VDC 3.24A 60W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S19X 19VDC 3.15A 60W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S195X 19.5VDC 3.07A 60W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S20X 20VDC 3.0A 60W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S205X 20.5VDC 2.92A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S21X 21VDC 2.85A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S215X 21.5VDC 2.79A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S22X 22VDC 2.72A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S225X 22.5VDC 2.66A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S23X 23VDC 2.60A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S235X 23.5VDC 2.55A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-60S24X 24VDC 2.50A 60W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S18X 18VDC 3.61A 65W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S185X 18.5VDC 3.51A 65W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S19X 19VDC 3.42A 65W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S195X 19.5VDC 3.33A 65W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S20X 20VDC 3.25A 65W 300mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S205X 20.5VDC 3.17A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S21X 21VDC 3.09A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S215X 21.5VDC 3.02A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S22X 22VDC 2.95A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S225X 22.5VDC 2.88A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S23X 23VDC 2.82A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S235X 23.5VDC 2.76A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
DTA2-65S24X 24VDC 2.70A 65W 360mV >88% >89%
IEC-320-C14
IEC-320-C8 IEC-320-C6